KILLARK LIGHTING
     H A Z  LO C
     H A Z  LO C
LIGHTING
LIGHTING
SEE WWW.HUBBELL-KILLARK.COM LIGHTING SOFTWARE FOR LATEST LED PHOTOMETRY L227
NON-METALLIC CORROSION RESISTANT SIGNALS
NVS SERIES

NVS SERIES
FEATURES-SPECIFICATIONS
NVS SERIES DESCRIPTION / CATALOG ORDERING INFORMATION
3/4” PENDANT AMBER RED GREEN BLUE CLEAR
LED
Flashing 120-240VAC NVSLCFG25AAG NVSLCFG25RAG NVSLCFG25GAG NVSLCFG25BAG NVSLCFG25CAG
Flashing 12-80VDC; 24VAC NVSLCFG26AAG NVSLCFG26RAG NVSLCFG26GAG NVSLCFG26BAG NVSLCFG26CAG
Steady 120-240VAC NVSLCSG25AAG NVSLCSG25RAG NVSLCSG25GAG NVSLCSG25BAG NVSLCSG25CAG
Steady 12-80VDC; 24VAC NVSLCSG26AAG NVSLCSG26RAG NVSLCSG26GAG NVSLCSG26BAG NVSLCSG26CAG
XENON
Flashing 120VAC NVSZMFG01AAG NVSZMFG01RAG NVSZMFG01GAG NVSZMFG01BAG NVSZMFG01CAG
Flashing 12-80VDC; 24VAC NVSZMFG26AAG NVSZMFG26RAG NVSZMFG26GAG NVSZMFG26BAG NVSZMFG26CAG
Flashing 240VAC NVSZMFG08AAG NVSZMFG08RAG NVSZMFG08GAG NVSZMFG08BAG NVSZMFG08CAG
3/4” CEILING AMBER RED GREEN BLUE CLEAR
LED
Flashing 120-240VAC NVSLCFG25AXG NVSLCFG25RXG NVSLCFG25GXG NVSLCFG25BXG NVSLCFG25CXG
Flashing 12-80VDC; 24VAC NVSLCFG26AXG NVSLCFG26RXG NVSLCFG26GXG NVSLCFG26BXG NVSLCFG26CXG
Steady 120-240VAC NVSLCSG25AXG NVSLCSG25RXG NVSLCSG25GXG NVSLCSG25BXG NVSLCSG25CXG
Steady 12-80VDC; 24VAC NVSLCSG26AXG NVSLCSG26RXG NVSLCSG26GXG NVSLCSG26BXG NVSLCSG26CXG
XENON
Flashing 120VAC NVSZMFG01AXG NVSZMFG01RXG NVSZMFG01GXG NVSZMFG01BXG NVSZMFG01CXG
Flashing 12-80VDC; 24VAC NVSZMFG26AXG NVSZMFG26RXG NVSZMFG26GXG NVSZMFG26BXG NVSZMFG26CXG
Flashing 240VAC NVSZMFG08AXG NVSZMFG08RXG NVSZMFG08GXG NVSZMFG08BXG NVSZMFG08CXG
3/4” WALL AMBER RED GREEN BLUE CLEAR
LED
Flashing 120-240VAC NVSLCFG25ABG NVSLCFG25RBG NVSLCFG25GBG NVSLCFG25BBG NVSLCFG25CBG
Flashing 12-80VDC; 24VAC NVSLCFG26ABG NVSLCFG26RBG NVSLCFG26GBG NVSLCFG26BBG NVSLCFG26CBG
Steady 120-240VAC NVSLCSG25ABG NVSLCSG25RBG NVSLCSG25GBG NVSLCSG25BBG NVSLCSG25CBG
Steady 12-80VDC; 24VAC NVSLCSG26ABG NVSLCSG26RBG NVSLCSG26GBG NVSLCSG26BBG NVSLCSG26CBG
XENON
Flashing 120VAC NVSZMFG01ABG NVSZMFG01RBG NVSZMFG01GBG NVSZMFG01BBG NVSZMFG01CBG
Flashing 12-80VDC; 24VAC NVSZMFG26ABG NVSZMFG26RBG NVSZMFG26GBG NVSZMFG26BBG NVSZMFG26CBG
Flashing 240VAC NVSZMFG08ABG NVSZMFG08RBG NVSZMFG08GBG NVSZMFG08BBG NVSZMFG08CBG
Down & side orientation Up & side orientation
KILLARK LIGHTING
     H A Z  LO C
     H A Z  LO C
LIGHTING
LIGHTING
SEE WWW.HUBBELL-KILLARK.COM LIGHTING SOFTWARE FOR LATEST LED PHOTOMETRY L229
NVS SERIES
COMPONENT / REPLACEMENT PARTS
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION
NVSLC LED SERIES 
NVSLCFG25A LED BODY AMBR FLASH 120-240VAC
NVSLCFG25R LED BODY RED FLASH 120-240VAC
NVSLCFG25G LED BODY GRN FLASH 120-240VAC
NVSLCFG25B LED BODY BLUE FLASH 120-240VA
NVSLCFG25C LED BODY CLR FLASH 120-240VAC
NVSLCSG25A LED BODY AMBR STEADY 120-240VAC
NVSLCSG25R LED BODY RED STEADY 120-240VAC
NVSLCSG25G LED BODY GRN STEADY 120-240VAC
NVSLCSG25B LED BODY BLUE STEADY 120-240VAC
NVSLCSG25C LED BODY CLR STEADY 120-240VAC
NVSLCFG26A LED BODY AMBR FLASH 12-80VDC:
24VAC
NVSLCFG26R LED BODY RED FLASH 12-80VDC:
24VAC
NVSLCFG26G LED BODY GRN FLASH 12-80VDC:
24VAC
NVSLCFG26B LED BODY BLUE FLASH 12-80VDC:
24VAC
NVSLCFG26C LED BODY CLR FLASH 12-80VDC:
24VAC
NVSLCSG26A LED BODY AMBR STEADY 12-80VDC:
24VAC
NVSLCSG26R LED BODY RED STEADY 12-80VDC:
24VAC